1
H
S
S
5750-P - Conductive rubber sheets
www.hollandshielding.com Jacobus Lipsweg 124
NL-3316 BP, The Netherlands
T:  +31 (0)78 - 204 90 00

3.2 2.8 0.7 1.3 3.2-2.8-0.7-1.3 4.8/4.7/1.3/2.4
3.2 5.7 0.5 1.9 3.2-5.7-0.5-1.9 6.4/6.4/1.7/3.2
4.0 4.0 1.6 1.2 4.0-4.0-1.6-1.2 7.9/7.9/1.3/4.0
4.5 4.0 1.2 1.9 4.5-4.0-1.2-1.9 12.4/8.2/2.0/6.
8.3 6.0 1.6 2.9 8.3-6.0-1.6-2.9 8.3/6.0/1.6/2.9
Part number
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
Size number
X-P-5.0/2.0/1.6/12.7-X 5.0 2.0 1.6 12.7 5.0/2.0/1.6/12.7
X-P-5.0/2.0/1.6/21.6-X 5.0 2.0 1.6 21.6 5.0/2.0/1.6/21.6
X-P-6.4/3.2/1.6/12.7-X  6.4 3.2 1.6 12.7 6.4/3.2/1.6/12.7
X-P-6.4/3.2/1.6/15.9-X  6.4 3.2 1.6 15.9 6.4/3.2/1.6/15.9
X-P-6.4/3.2/1.6/22.2-X 6.4 3.2 1.6 22.2 6.4/3.2/1.6/22.2
X-P-7.9/4.8/1.6/22.2-X 7.9 4.8 1.6 22.2 7.9/4.8/1.6/22.2
X-P-9.1/6.5/1.8/19.8-X  9.1 6.5 1.8 19.8 9.1/6.5/1.8/19.8
Conductive P profile (P) Solid D : (SD)
A (mm) B (mm) Size number
1.6 1.4 1.6-1.4
1.7 1.6 1.7-1.6

4.5 4.5 4.5-4.5
4.8 4.8 4.8-4.8
6.4 6.4 6.4-6.4
Conductive hollow D profile (D)
DD profile with waterseal (DD)
Part number
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
R
(mm)
Size number
X-D-4.0/4.0/1.1/2.0-X 4.0 4.0 1.1 2.0 4.0/4.0/1.1/2.0
X-D-4.8/4.7/1.3/2.4-X 4.8 4.7 1.3 2.4 4.8/4.7/1.3/2.4
X-D-6.4/6.4/1.7/3.2-X 6.4 6.4 1.7 3.2 6.4/6.4/1.7/3.2
X-D-7.9/7.9/1.3/4.0-X 7.9 7.9 1.3 4.0 7.9/7.9/1.3/4.0
X-D-12.4/8.2/2.0/6.2-X 12.4 8.2 2.0 6.2 12.4/8.2/2.0/6.
Part number A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Size number
D-D-4.5-4.75-1.65 4.5 4.75 1.65 4.5/4.75/1.65
A
RADIUS

* More information about shielding performance can be
found at “technical properties”
How to order
When you want to order the
35750-P - Conductive rubber profiles please specify
the part number as follow:
Material options on request
• Fluorosillicone with nickel graphite particles (fuel
resistant)
• Silicone with nickel particles for aluminium parts
• Fluorosilicone with nickel particles
• Silicone with nickel plated aluminium particles
• Fluorosilicone with silver plated aluminium particles
Electrically conductive rubber is available as:
• Sheets
• Moulded parts
• Die-cut, or flash cut
• Strip
5750 : Silver plated aluminium
5760 : Ni-graphite
5755 : Graphite
See profile part numbers tables
on page 2
P : P Profile
D : Hollow D profile
SD : Solid D profile
U : U channel profile
R : Rectangular profile
02 : Without self-adhesive
03 : With conductive self-
adhesive (only recommended
on small sizes)
Series Part numberType Type
5750 5.0/2.0/1.6/12.7P 02